DATA SHEET
FG33530 Series
100 MHz function / arbitrary waveform generators
Introduction
The Keysight FG33530 Series function / arbitrary waveform generators offer up to 100 MHz with all the
essential signals and features you expect, including modulation, sweep, and burst capabilities. Enjoy
seamless navigation through the intuitive front-panel interface, allowing you to effortlessly adjust and
review your settings for maximum efficiency. The Trueform technology replicates every waveform point,

T his  in fo rma t ion  is  su bjec t  to  chan ge  witho ut  no t ic e.  ©  Ke ys igh t  T ec hno lo g ies ,  201 8  –  202 5 ,
Pu b l ish ed  in  USA, Jun e  17 ,  202 5 ,  3 125 -124 1 .EN
Ordering Information
FG33530A Series function / arbitrary waveform generators
FG33531A Waveform generator, 100 MHz, 1-channel
FG33532A Waveform generator, 100 MHz, 2-channel
Standard shipped accessory
AC power cord (based on destination country)
Optional upgrade model
MEM33531U Memory upgrade to 16 MSa for 1-channel FG33531A waveform generators
MEM33532U Memory upgrade to 16 MSa for 2-channel FG33532A waveform generators
Other Smart Bench Essential Plus series products
E36441A Four-outputs autoranging DC power supply
DM34460A 6.5-Digit Dual-Display Digital Multimeter
DM34461A 6.5-Digit Dual-Display Digital Multimeter
For more information
For more information about the FG33530 Series function / arbitrary waveform generators, visit